

C- 3297/21(R.a-141/21)

11.

26.09.2022

Accused on bail is present by filing Hazira.

No witness is present.

Case is adjourned.

To 10.03.2023 for appearance of accused and evidence B/C.

Sd/

SourabhNandi(JOCODE-WB01263)

Judicial Magistrate, Railway Court

Howrah

Sd/

SourabhNandi(JOCODE-WB01263)

Judicial Magistrate, Railway Court

Howrah