

C- 3297/21 (R.a- 141/21)

14.

12.02.2024

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence B/C.

Accused on court bail is present by hazira.

Witness Sanjeev Kumar is absent due to emergency duty.

Case is adjourned.

To 10.06.2024 for appearance of accused person and evidence B/C.

Sd/

Sourabh Nandi(JOCODE WB01263)

Judicial magistrate, Railway Court

Howrah.

Sd/-

Sourabh Nandi(JOCODE WB01263)

Judicial magistrate, Railway Court

Howrah.